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JAE WON LLC 1. On(10/21/2023) at Justin Richardson J. Williamson, SA January 9, 2024, January 17, 2024, Hampton Regional Office
HAYASHI SUSHI & GRILL approximately (1:04pm), the D. Brown, SA at 9:00 a.m. at 2:00 p.m. 9317 Warwick Blvd
11820 MERCHANTS WALK, SUITE 106 licensee sold alcoholic Newport News, VA 23601
NEWPORT NEWS, VA 23606-3337 beverages to a person who

the licensee knew or had
License No.: reason at the time to believe
044377— WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES | was less than twenty-one
044377- MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT years of age, in violation of

Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225
Administrative Case No: 013435498 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the

Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-

50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.
7 ELEVEN INC On (10/22/2023) at Justin Richardson C. James, SA January 9, 2024, January 17, 2024, Hampton Regional Office
7 ELEVEN STORE 34729 ) approximately (09:22AM), D. Brown, SA at 11:00 a.m. at 3:00 p.m. 9317 Warwick Blvd Newport
603 W MAIN ST the licensee sold alcoholic News, VA 23601

SMITHFIELD, VA 23430-1012

MAILING ADDRESS:
7 ELEVEN INC
7 ELEVEN STORE 34729 )

beverages to a person who
the licensee knew or had
reason at the time to believe
was less than twenty-one
years of age, in violation of

WA5C

www.abc.virginia.gov | 7450 Freight Way Mechanicsville, VA 23116 | 804.213.4400




P. 0. BOX 139044
DALLAS, TX 75313

License No.:
078471 — WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES

Administrative Case No: 013437469

Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225
1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the
Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.
“The licensee has [1]
previous violation(s) of this
charge.”
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